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특강문제풀이(9회)

01. ④
02. 及幼方
03. ④
04. ⑤
05. ③
06. 氣陷
07. ②
08. ③
09. ①,③
10. ③
11. 王執中, 鍼灸資生經
12. ③
13. ①
14. ③
15. 大橫
16. ⑤
17. ⑤
18. ④
19. ④
20. ③
21. 100세
22. ④
23. ①
24. ⑤
25. ③

특강문제풀이(10회)

01.陽盛格陰
02.1)神 2)思 3)慮
03.壯熱
04.②
05.①
06.李梴
07.李中梓
08.孫思邈 ​
09.華佗
10.⑤
11.⑤ 
12.④
13.④
14.①
15.③
16.④
17.①
18.④
19.④
20.②
21.③
22.④
23.④
24.④
25.③

과목명
특강문제풀이정답

(9회~11회)
한문시험

감독관 

확  인

시행 : 12월 25일(토)
수험

번호
성   명문항/

시간
문항:
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특강문제풀이(11회)

01.①

02.④

03.④

04.①

05.혜민국(惠民局)·전의감(典醫監)·제생원(濟生院)

06.②

07.③

08.③

09.診籍

10.④

11.⑤ 

12.①

13.②

14.③

15.②

16.②

17.①

18.②

19.④

20.④

21.②

22.③

23.④

24.③

25.⑤

26.①

27.②

28.①

29.④

30.①


